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Incl.

2

Ø 6mm

A

B

x 2

x 2

INFO:
Art.:

9701601330
220-240V
~50/60Hz

IP44
+8mm

＞5cm

C

x 2

MAX 1100W
E27

MAX 300W
G13

MAX 200W
LED
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LUTEC Europe NV
Herentalsebaan 425

B-2160 Wommelgem  - Belgium 
+32 3 284 51 62

info@lutec-europe.com
www.lutec.com

www.lutec.com/services/global-network

TIME

10s - 12min

LUX

10LUX - daylight

2,5 M
E

T
E

R

0-12 METER

180°
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